
en YOgs 
sCHOo, 

1094 

GUWAHATI 

EDUCATE & ILLUMINATE 

Ref. No. SBOAPS/SCI.. 

E-mail : sboaschool@yahoo.co.in 

as below: 

SBOA PUBLIC SCHO0L 

1. Parent's Representative 

Parents Name 
Dipak Chakraborty 
Ajit Talukdar 
Dulumani Deka 
Kartik Basak 

In discussion with School Management and Parents the house decided to form a 
Parent Teacher Association (( PTA) for the session 2023-24 on the basis of selection 

Rituparna Sarma 
Babita Chauhan 

National Highway -37, Gorchuk, Guwahati -781 035 
(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, Affiliation No. 230036) 

School Code:05094, Phone No. :0361-2270020 

1. P.K.Baruah 

2. Teacher's Representative 

2. Kabita Saikia 

3. Mridusmita Choudhury 

a) Nominated by School Management Committee 

3.Nabajyoti Sarma 
4. Namrata Singh 

b) Nominated by Parents 
1.Ranjana Singha 
2.Bhoomika Saikia 

a) Mrinali Chowdhary 
b) Angshurekha Choudhury 

Pringipal 
SBOA Public School 

Website : www.sboapschoolghy.com 

Students Name 
Bhavana Bhargav 
Jonak Jyoti Talukdar 
Prayashi Deka 

Guwahati 
Principal 

SBOA Public schoo 

Arnab Basak 

Guwabalj-35 

Palakshee Sarma 
Tanvee Chauhan 

Vice -Principal 

3. Representative School Management 

PGT 
PGT 

TGT 
TGT 
TGT 
PRT 

Principal 
School Coordinator 

Dated: 

Phone No. 
9954028697 
9435543903 
8486938251 
9435145754 
9706703684 

YEARSs 

OF SERVICE AND EXCELLENCE 

9706703684 

Phone No. 
7002831182 
9864111150 
9954033399 

9864034005 
9508196653 
9864075417 
9127423387 

8638776625 
9864153537 
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